30. REGATA HRVATSKIH MORNARA

Rank IME BRODA KORMILAR

1st

2nd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

3rd

MAKARSKA  BRANKO MILOS

LEELOO

ADIO

PAMETI 2

KSENIJA

MARINETA

DESIRE

CHEYENNE

KRALJICA
JELENA

NIMFA

NEMA

MOOLO

BROSKA

TIC

IZABELA

TEOMARINOVIC

IGOR GLIHA

MILAN
BULIMBASIC

ZARKO BULJAN

ZELIKO CULAR

ZORAN
MALENOVIC-
MRKOCI

MLADEN MAREVIC

GORAN

KOVACEVIC

SRDAN BATOSIC

MATE SKARIC

ZARKO OLUJIC

PRVENKO BUSELIC

KLUB

JK BURA

JK PLOCE

SAILING

JK LABUD

JK BURA

JK BURA

JK SPLIT

JK BURA

HRM

JK BURA

JK BURA

JK

POSTIRA

JK BURA

JK BURA

Privremeni rezultati

BR.NA LoA
JEDRU

CRO 12,70
2795

CRO 11,80
8882

CRO 762 11,50

CRO 457 5,80
CRO 493 7,00
CRO 10,68
6644

CROBB 9,50
CRO 13,45
1996

CRO 7,62
2741

CRO 9,20
CRO 10,97
1142

CRO 580 5,80
CRO 9,20

SKUPINA R1

1.0

2.0

14.0

DNF

14.0
DNF

14.0
DNF

14.0
DNF

14.0

DNF

14.0

DNF

14.0
DNF

14.0
DNF

14.0
DNF

14.0
DNF

14.0
DNF

Total

1.0

2.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

Nett

1.0

2.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

14.0






